Luftpistole / Oberliga Nord

Wettkampfplan

g
®

N N N o o o oo o0 BB WW W DNNDNDNDNPEPE PRFPPRe

Datum

06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
12.10.2023
13.10.2023
13.10.2023
27.10.2023
27.10.2023
28.10.2023
02.11.2023
03.11.2023
04.11.2023
09.11.2023
09.11.2023
10.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023
24.11.2023
08.12.2023
08.12.2023
09.12.2023

Uhr

19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
15.00
19.30
19:00
15.00
19.30
19:30
20:00
19.30
19:30
19:00
19:00
20:00
15.00

Heimverein
SV Motzfeld
SV lhringshausen
SV Verna Allendorf
SV Blankenheim
SV Verna Allendorf
SV lhringshausen
SV Motzfeld
SV Verna Allendorf
SGi 1924 Melsungen
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV Kerspenhausen
SGi 1924 Melsungen
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV Blankenheim
SV lhringshausen
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV Blankenheim
SV Kerspenhausen
SV Kerspenhausen
SV Verna Allendorf
SGi 1924 Melsungen

Gastverein
SV Blankenheim
SV Kerspenhausen
SGi 1924 Melsungen
SGi 1924 Melsungen
SV Motzfeld
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV lhringshausen
SV Kerspenhausen
SV Blankenheim
SV Verna Allendorf
SV lhringshausen
SV Verna Allendorf
SV Kerspenhausen
SV Motzfeld
SGi 1924 Melsungen
SV lhringshausen
SV Motzfeld
SV 1967 Leimsfeld
SV Blankenheim
SV Motzfeld

E-Pkt.
1:4
5:0
1:4
5:0
4:1
1:4
3:2
4:1
5:0
2:3
0:5
1:4
4:1
5:0
3:2
4:1
5:0
4:1
1:4
0:5
2:3

M-Pkt.
0:2
2.0
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2:0
0:2
0:2
0:2






Liga Tabelle

VeNTr. Verein Ringe E-Pkte. M-Pkte.
1. 1878 SV 1967 Leimsfeld 8.664 20:10 8:4
2. 1845 SV Verna Allendorf 8.557 15:15 6:6
3. 1104 SV lhringshausen 8.603 14 : 16 6:6
4. 1801 SGi 1924 Melsungen 8.524 13:17 4:8
5. 1942 SV Motzfeld 8.533 11:19 4:8
6. 1923 SV Kerspenhausen 8.381 5:25 2:10
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